
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 التقديم مكان الاسم
 قناة

 القبول

ال

 فئة

 عدد

 المقاعد

 المتاحة

 للقبول
 العام

 عدد

 المقاعد

 المتاحة

 للنفقة
 الخاصة

موظ

 ف

حكوم

 ي

 المعدل

 معدل

 الطالب
 الاول

 من

 نفس

 الدفعة

للبكلوريو

 س

 المعدل

 النسبي

تنافال

 1سي

التناف

 2سي

 معدل

 اساس

 المفاضلة

الموق

 ف

ملاحظا

 ت

 الموقف

 النهائي

-عبدالرسول-زينب
-انتصار-حسن-محمد

 جميل-ناجي

 جامعة\الجامعات\

 العلوم كلية\بغداد
 علوم\للبنات

 علم\الحياة

 \ماجستير\البيئة

القبول

 العام 
 نعم 1 1 ---

71.7

3 
92.25 

56.81

05487

80487

8 

55.5 no 

56.41

73841

46341

5 

مرشح

 

 حسب

 الخطة

no no 

-علي-نور-رضا-انوار

-الوهاب عبد-بهيجة

 جواد

 جامعة\الجامعات\

 العلوم كلية\بغداد

 علوم\للبنات

 علم\الحياة
 \ماجستير\البيئة

النفقة
 

الخا

 صة

 نعم 1 1 ---
60.5

1 
84.32 

51.00
86669

82922

2 

46 50 

50.70
60668

88045

5 

مرشح
 

 حسب

 الخطة

no no 

-غثوان-ابراهيم-منى

-خلف-طرفه-خضير

 جاسم

 جامعة\الجامعات\
 العلوم كلية\بغداد

 علوم\للبنات

 علم\الحياة

 \ماجستير\البيئة

النفقة

 

الخا
 صة

 نعم 1 1 ---
63.3

7 
91.19 

50.58

86344

44566
3 

46 no 
 يجتاز لم

 التنافسي
 no no تنحية

                

 كلية/اةالحي علوم قسم/ البيئة علم اختصاص/الماجستير / العليا للدراسات الاولي القبول باسماء  جدول

 للعام /بغداد جامعة/للبنات العلوم


